
Coca-Cola / Sprite / Schweppes Tonic

Homemade lemonade

Fiuggi sparkling / still, 500 ml

Juices, 200 ml    

Fresh juices, 300 ml
Orange / Grapefruit / Beetroot-ginger-apple-spinach / 

Orange-carrot-pear / Pumpkin-pear-ginger

Club Mate / Club Mate Cola, 330 ml

Srawberry compote, 500 ml 

Fentimans lemonades, 275 ml
Ginger beer / Curiosity cola  / Cherry cola / Lemon shandy /

Dandelion & Burdock / Rose / Wild English Elderflower

100 R.

120 R.

120 R.

100 R.

180 R.

190 R.

200 R.

250 R.

D R A F T

Blanche «J&C Beer» 
4.0% wheat unfiltered beer with coriander and orange taste(Russia)

Local Lager
4.9% lager (Russia) 

Bourgogne des Flandres 
 5.0% flemish brown ale (Belgium)

Bear State IPA
7% pale ale (England)

Guest beer tap

200 R.

 200 R.

—   

260 R.

250 R.

160 Р.  /

 160 Р.  /

200 R.  /

210 R.  /   

200 R.  /   

B O T T L E D

250 R.

290 R.

290 R.

290 R.

290 R.

290 R.

290 R.

290 R.

Maisels
500 ml, 0% alcohol free lager (Germany)

Thornbridge Jaipur
330 ml, 5.9% IPA (England)

Thornbridge Crackendale
330 ml, 5.2% Single Hopped Citra Pale Ale (England)

Thornbridge Halcyon
330 ml, 7.4% imperial IPA (Great Britain)

Petrus Aged Red 
330 ml, 8.5% cherry lambic (Belgium)

Lindemans Pecheresse 
250 ml, 2.5%  peach lambic (Belgium)

Lindemans Kriek 
250 ml, 3.5% cherry lambic (Belgium)

Lindemans Framboise 
250 ml,  3.5% raspberry lambic (Belgium)

Assam

Earl Grey

Irish whiskey 

Chinese jasmine

Morning flavor

Vanilla roiboos

Herbal mix 

 140 R.

140 R.

140 R.

140 R.

140 R.

140 R.

140 R.

5 0 0
M L

1 2 5
M L

7 5 0
M L

3 0 0
M L

5 0 0
M L

4 0
M L

Apple Cider  
5.0% (Russia)  

Black Currant Cider 
5.0% (Russia) 

200 R.

220 R.

  160 R.  /

180 R.  /

3 0 0
M L

5 0 0
M L

100 R.

120 R.

120 R.

120 R.

130 R.

140 R.                             

170 R.

Espresso / Americano  

Double espresso

Cappuccino

Decaf

Latte

Flat white

Cacaolate 

 270 R.  

300 R.

300 R.

320 R.

350 R.

350 R.

300 R.

350 R.

MARTINI Tonic (MARTINI Bianco / tonic / lemon juice / lemon)

Spring Collins (Beefeater / lemon / peach bitter)

Spritz (Aperol / MARTINI Prosecco / soda)

Bombay&Tonic (Bombay Sapphire / tonic / lime)

MARTINI Ambrato with Soda 

MARTINI Rubino with Soda 

MARTINI Negroni (MARTINI Rosso / Campari / Bombey Sapphire)

Violet Spritz (Prosecco / Violette liqueur / lemon) 

Vale de Cabanas Tinto (Portugal) 

Isla Oro Tempranillo Crianza (Spain) 

Chataeu Guiot Costieres de Nimes (France)

Nero d'Avola Costa al Sole (Italy)

Cabernet Sauvignon Ashton Kelder (South Africa)

Chianti Tenuta Campinoti Bartali (Italy)

Valpolicella  Palazzi (Italy)

Zweigelt Mayer (Austria)

1140 R.

1200 R.

1400 R.

1500 R.

1550 R.

1750 R.  

1800 R.

1900 R.

190 Р. /

220 Р. /

 260 Р. /

 275 Р. /

 280 Р. /

—   /

—   /

—   /

R E D

Verdejo Bodegas Cristo de la Vega (Spain)

Soave Palazzi (Italy)   

Vinho Verde Quinta das Arcas (Portugal)

Chardonnay Colombard Pierre Jean (Italy)

Domaine du Grand Cerf (France)

Pulpo Albarino Pagos del Rey (Spain)

Riesling Hauller (France)

Quatro di Luna Toscana Tenuta San Jacopo (Italy)

1140 R.

1250 R.

1400 R.

1500 R.

1550 R.  

1750 R.

1800 R.

1850 R.

190 Р. /

235 Р. /

 260 Р. /

275 Р. /

280 Р. /

—   /

—  /

—  /

W H I T E

Conde Villar Rose Quinta das Arcas (Portugal) 

Rose Vega del Rio (Spain)

1250 R.

1550 R.

230 Р. /

280 Р. /

R O S E

MARTINI Prosecco D.O.C. (Italy)

MARTINI Asti (Italy)

Cava Brut Rosado Palacio de Palau (Spain)

Crémant de Loire Philippe Deval (France)

1400 R.

1600 R.

1600 R.

1600 R.

250 Р.  /

290 Р.  /

290 Р.  /

—  /

S P A R K L I N G

Tres Arcos Tawny (Portugal)

Osborn Ruby (Portugal)

Osborn Sherry (Portugal)

260 R.

290 R.

290 R.

P O R T  W I N E  /  S H E R R Y 8 0 M L

Jim Beam

Dewar’s White Label

Bushmills 

Red STAG

Santory

Bulleit Fontier

Dewar’s 12 (water serve)

Jack Daniels 

Jack Daniels Honey

Laphroaig

1776 Rye

200 Р.

200 Р.

210 Р.

230 Р.

250 Р.

270 Р.

260 Р.

260 Р.

280 Р.

420 Р.

420 Р.

Русский Стандарт

Absolut

Grey Goose

150 Р.

210 Р.

300 Р.

250 Р.

270 Р.

Espolon Blanco

Espolon Reposado

210 Р.

260 Р.

290 Р.

Beefeater

Bombay Sapphire

Genever

BACARDÍ Carta Blanca

BACARDÍ Carta Negra

Beach house spice 

Sailo Jerry

Plantation Barbados 5

BACARDÍ Gran Reserva 8

200 Р.

240 Р.

250 Р.

250 Р.

260 Р.

340 Р.

130 Р.

130 Р.

130 Р.

200 Р.

200 Р.

MARTINI Rosso

MARTINI Bianco

MARTINI Extra dry

MARTINI Ambrato

MARTINI Rubino

180 Р.

170 Р.

200 Р.

200 Р.

210 Р.

230 Р.

290 Р.

Aperol

Campari

Amaro

Lapponia Cloudberry 

Jagermeister

Limoncello

 Drambui



—   H E A L T H Y  F O O D ,  S P E C I A L  F I T N E S S  M E A L S

E V E R Y D A Y  F R O M  1 2 : 0 0  T I L L  1 8 : 0 0

Focaccia  

Bruschetta with spinach and chorizo salami

Bruschetta with low salt salmon

Chicken wings in gingery marinade

Top Blade sandwich

Pastrami Bagel

100 R.

200 R.

250 R.

250 R.

370 R.

390 R.

Pasta al pomodoro

Chicken filet with cuscus

Burrito con carne

Codfish in tomato sauce with boiled potatoes

Mackerel fillet with baked potatoes and guacamole sauce 

Beef cheeks with ptitim pasta

Top Blade steak

290 R.

320 R.

330 R.

370 R.

380 R.

390 R.

450 R.

# c o o p g a r a g e
W I F I :  J a c k a n d C h a n

G O R O K H O V A Y A  4 7
S T  P E T E R S B U R G
+ 7  9 6 5  0 1 2  2 2  2 2

M O  —  T H ,  S U :  F R O M  1 2 : 0 0  T I L L  0 0 : 0 0
F R ,  S A :  F R O M  1 2 : 0 0  T I L L  0 2 : 0 0 100 R.

260 R.

270 R.

280 R.

290 R.

300 R.

310 R.

320 R.

360 R.

360 R.

370 R.

380 R.

390 R.

Focaccia

Pear / ricotta 

Mozzarella / cherry tomatoes

Pumpkin / ginger bread

Mushrooms / greens 

Chicken fillet / courgette / pesto

Salami / chilli

Chicken BBQ / baked paprika / bacon

Shrimps / arugula / pine nuts

Bratwurst sausages / spinach

Duck confit / arugula

Сhorizo salami / artichokes

Salmon / quail eggs

Homemade ice-cream
Apricot / vanilla / vanilla-bourbon / chocolate

Sorbet
Grapefruit / lemon-lime / black currant

Chia seeds pudding with mango   

OREO cheesecake

Pancakes with peanut butter and banana 

100 R.

100 R.

220 R.

230 R.

250 R.

Chicken soup with homemade noodles and egg 

Chilli soup from Illinois

Corn soup with shrimps

Tomato soup

Cream soup with honey pumpkin and shrimps 

240 R.

270 R.

280 R.

290 R.

310 R.

290 R.

290 R.

300 R.

300 R.

310 R.

Salad with arugula, curd and french plum

Potato salad with roast beef

 Warm salad with codfish and vegetables

Salad with chicken fillet and artichokes

Salad with smoked cod fish  

 2 0 %  D I S C O U N T  F R O M  1 2  T I L L  1 6 P M  O N  W O R K D A Y S  

250 R.

300 R.

300 R.

50 R.

50 R.

50 R.

140 R.

140 R.

D E S S E R T S

D R I N K S

Oatmeal with chia seeds, mango and homemade granola

Egg muffin with broccoli, bacon and red caviar

Poached egg with salmon, arugula and courgettes

Cream mousse with raspberry jam

Choccy Nut cupcake

Coffee

Tea

Fresch juice

Prices on desserts and drinks are valid by ordering a main dish.

老外 Soba noodles with schrimps

老外 Chicken fillet with vegetables and rice

300 R.

300 R.


